PURCHASE ORDER

MUNICIPALITY OF CABATUAN, ILOILO

2023-05-059 Supplier: JUNIOR V. HARDWARE P.O. No.

Address: Brgy. Zone III, Cabatuan, Iloilo May 16, 2023 Date:

Tel. No. 333-0883 **Public Bidding** Mode of Procurement: May 2, 2023 Gentelemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Brgy. Talanghauan, Cabatuan, Iloilo

Date of Delivery: Twenty (20) days upon receipt of approved Notice to proceed

PR. No. 2023-03-0197: Procurement of Materials for the Concreting of Farm to Market Road, Brgy. Talanghauan, Cabatuan,

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost		Total Cost
1	2	pcs	4' x 8' Tarpaulin (Printed) Project Billboard	958.00		1,916.00
2	2	pcs	8' x 8' Tarpaulin (Printed) COA Billboard	1,810.00	F	3,620.00
3	6	shts	1/4" x 4' x 8' Marine Plywood, Richmond	510.00		3,060.00
4	8	shts	1/2" x 4' x 8' Ordinary Plywood, Richmond	855.00		6,840.00
5	18	pcs	2" x 4" x 12' Coco Lumber	215.00		3,870.00
6	39	pcs	2" x 2" x 10' Coco Lumber	91.00		3,549.00
7	16	pcs	2" x 3" x 12' Coco Lumber	-160.00		2,560.00
8	5	kgs	4" CWN	70.00		350.00
9	1	kg	3" CWN	70.00		70.00
10	3	kgs	2 ½" CWN	75.00		225.00
11	6	kgs	1 ¼" CWN	80.00		480.00
12	1489	bags	Portland Cement, Type I Premium, Blended Cement Low Carbon, Cemex or Excel	190.00		282,910.00
13	0.5	cu.m.	Ready Mixed Sand and Gravel	850.00		425.00
14	282	cu.m.	Sub Base Course Aggregate	700.00		197,400.00
15	156	cu.m.	Screened Gravel, G1	950.00		148,200.00
16	78	cu.m.	Washed Sand, S1	950.00		74,100.00
17	101	pcs	16mmØ x 6m Def. RSB std. Grade 33	404.00		40,804.00
18	2	pcs	16mm∅ x 6m Plain RSB, std. Grade 33	615.00		1,230.00
				Sub-Total	P	771,609.00

[Amount in words]

In case of failure to make full delivery with in the time specified above a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay should be imposed.

Municipal May

Conforme:

JUNIOR V. HARDWARE Signature over printed name 23 70m

Date

PO No 2023-05-059 mllm

Page 1 of 2

PURCHASE ORDER

MUNICIPALITY OF CABATUAN, ILOILO

Supplier:	JUNIOR V. HARDWARE	P.O. No.	2023-05-059
Address:	Brgy. Zone III, Cabatuan, Iloilo	Date:	May 16, 2023
	Tel. No. 333-0883	Mode of Procurement:	Public Bidding
Gentelem	en:		May 2, 2023

Please furnish this office the following articles to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Brgy. Talanghauan, Cabatuan, Iloilo

Date of Delivery: Twenty (20) days upon receipt of approved Notice to proceed

PR. No. 2023-03-0197: Procurement of Materials for the Concreting of Farm to Market Road, Brgy. Talanghauan, Cabatuan,

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
19	253	pcs	12mmØ x 6m RSB, std. Grade 33	227.00	57,431.00
20	2	pcs	10mmØ x 6m Def. RSB, std. Grade 33	157.00	314.00
21	28	pcs	#16 x 2" x 8" x 20' G.I. Side Forms (Ga. 16)	1,145.00	32,060.00
22	43	kgs	#16 G.I. Tie Wire	70.00	3,010.00
23	36	gals	Curing Compound, Bostik	792.00	28,512.00
24	20	liters	Asphalt Sealant	625.00	12,500.00
25	20	pcs	Hacksaw Blade, 18tpi	40.00	800.00
26	3	pcs	50mmØ x 3m PVC Pipe S1000	295.00	885.00
27	5	sq.m.	Filter Cloth (1/4" thickness)	50.00	250,00
U.S			nothing follows		Tax Of
			DED TO SEE SEE SEE	Sub-Total	135,762.00
			Extending them a Provide the		
			The Research of the second		The state of the s
			Fine Model Sandant Delay		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			THE COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE	70,000	10.000110
					140018-00
			THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		
			The second secon		
				Total P	907,371.00

[Amount in words] Nine Hundred Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy One Pesos

In case of failure to make full delivery with in the time specified above a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay should be imposed.

Conforme:

JUNIOR V. HARDWARE Signature over printed name or mon

Date

PO No 2023-05-059

Page 2 of 2